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Travel Log 2014 Trip West  

D1 05/06/14 Tues _________ _________
RT TO MI CUM MI TIME CUM TIME

Local 12 12 0:20 0:20 _________ _________

MO-58 w Holden 11 23 0:15 0:35 _________ _________

MO-131 s Jct MO-2 7 30 0:10 0:45 _________ _________

MO-2 w State Line 38 68 0:45 1:30 _________ _________

KS-68 w Ottawa 33 101 0:40 2:10 _________ _________

I-35 s 60 161 1:05 3:15 _________ _________

US-50 w Jct KS-150 22 183 0:25 3:40 _________ _________

KS-150 w Jct US-56 17 200 0:20 4:00 _________ _________

US-56 w McPherson 36 236 0:45 4:45 _________ _________

 " Lyons 32 268 0:45 5:30 _________ _________

 local 5 273 0:45 6:15 _________ _________

 " Great Bend 31 304 0:40 6:55 _________ _________

  " 23 327 0:30 7:25 _________ _________

 “ Dodge City 58 385 1:00 8:25 _________ _________

 “ 47 432 0:20 8:45 _________ _________

 meal 2 434 0:40 9:25 _________ _________

US-183 s Liberal 39 473 0:45 10:10 _________ _________

US-54 w 39 512 0:45 10:55 _________ _________
HIE 701 SE Hwy 3 65676919 _________ _________
20 K 580-338-4208 6 PM

Centerview

Emporia

Larned

Sublette

Guymon
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D2 05/07/14 Wed _________ _________

Road to Mi Time ACT MI   ACT TIME

US-64 w Boise City 63 1:00 63 1:00 _________ _________

 “ Clayton 44 0:50 107 1:50 _________ _________

NM-370 RT Lake & Mt 30 3:00 137 4:50 _________ _________

NM-402 s Jct NM-102 33 0:45 170 5:35 _________ _________

NM-102 w 40 0:50 210 6:25 _________ _________

 local 5 0:30 215 6:55 _________ _________

NM-39 n Roy 18 0:25 233 7:20 _________ _________

NM-120 w Wagon Mound 32 1:15 265 8:35 _________ _________

I-25 s 38 0:40 303 9:15 _________ _________
HIE 816 S. Grand Ave65699535  _________ _________

505-426-8182 6 PM      
      

Ttl Mi Ttl Tm

Mosquero

Las Vegas

15K pts
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D3 05/08/14 Thurs _________ _________

Road to Mi Time ACT MI   ACT TIME

NM-518 n 60 1:15 60 1:15 _________ _________

NM-75 e Dixon 20 0:30 80 1:45 _________ _________

local 5 3:00 85 4:45 _________ _________

NM-68 n 7 0:15 92 5:00 _________ _________

local 5 3:00 97 8:00 _________ _________

  “ 16 1:15 113 9:15 _________ _________
Sun God Lodge _________ _________
$81 575-758-3162

D4 05/09/14Fri _________ _________
Road to Mi Time ACT MI   ACT TIME

80  80  _________ _________

    0:00 _________ _________

D5 05/10/14Sat _________ _________
Road to Mi Time ACT MI   ACT TIME
 50 3:00 50 3:00 _________ _________

Ttl Mi Ttl Tm

Penasco

Pilar

Taos
919 Paseo del Pueblo Sur

Ttl Mi Ttl Tm

Taos local

Ttl Mi Ttl Tm
Taos local
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D6 05/11/14 Sun _________ _________
Road to Mi Time ACT MI   ACT TIME

NM-68 s Santa Fe 70 1:30 70 1:30 _________ _________

local 50 8:00 120 9:30 _________ _________

HIE 65696826 _________ _________

$91.00 505-474-5750 6 PM Sat

  

D7 05/12/14 Mon _________ _________

Road to Mi Time ACT MI   ACT TIME

local 60 8:00 60 8:00 _________ _________

_________ _________

Ttl Mi Ttl Tm

3450 Cerillos Rd

Ttl Mi Ttl Tm
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D8 05/13/14Tues _________ _________
Road to Mi Time ACT MI   ACT TIME

NM-14 s Cedar Crest 50 3:00 50 3:00 _________ _________

I-40 w Albuquerque 15 0:45 65 3:45 _________ _________

local 40 5:00 105 8:45 _________ _________

10330 Hotel Ave NE65702507 _________ _________

505-275-8900 6 PM
   

D9 05/14/14 Wed _________ _________
Road to Mi Time ACT MI   ACT TIME

local 100 5:00 100 5:00 _________ _________

NM-448 n 16 0:45 116 5:45 _________ _________

local 20 2:00 136 7:45 _________ _________
HIE 119 Bell Ln 65711596 _________ _________
15 K 505-867-1600 6 PM

Ttl Mi Ttl Tm

HIE Eubank

15K pts

Ttl Mi Ttl Tm

Bernalillo
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D10 05/15/14 Thurs _________ _________
Road to Mi Time ACT MI   ACT TIME

US-550 n Cuba 67 1:20 67 1:20 _________ _________

 47 1:00 114 2:20 _________ _________

Rd 7900 60 7:00 174 9:20 _________ _________

US-550 s Cuba 47 1:00 221 10:20 _________ _________

Frontier Motel 6474 Main St _________ _________

$55 575-289-3474

Ttl Mi Ttl Tm

Nageezi
Chaco RT
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D11 05/16/14 Fri _________ _________
Road to Mi Time ACT MI   ACT TIME

NM-96 e 55 1:20 55 1:20 _________ _________

 local 10 3:00 65 4:20 _________ _________

US-84 n 9 0:15 74 4:35 _________ _________

side rd 20 0:30 70 5:05 _________ _________

  _________ _________
     _________ _________

D12 05/17/14Sat      
Road to Mi Time ACT MI   ACT TIME

local 10  10 0:00 _________ _________
     _________ _________

      

Ttl Mi Ttl Tm

Abiquiu

Cty rd exit
Fennboree site

Ttl Mi Ttl Tm
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D13 05/18/14 Sun _________ _________
Road to Mi Time ACT MI   ACT TIME

local Jct US-84 20 1:00 20 1:00 _________ _________

US-84 n 27 0:40 47 1:40 _________ _________

US-64 e 80 1:45 127 3:25 _________ _________

  “ Eagle Nest 28 0:40 155 4:05 _________ _________

  “ 22 0:40 177 4:45 _________ _________

local 7 1:00 184 5:45 _________ _________

  “ 38 0:45 222 6:30 _________ _________
HIE 101 Card Ave 65725174 _________ _________
free 575-445-1500 6 PM

Ttl Mi Ttl Tm

Tierra Amarilla
Taos

Cimarron

Raton
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D14 05/19/14 Mon _________ _________
Road to Mi Time ACT MI   ACT TIME

NM-72 e Folsom 20 0:45 20 0:45 _________ _________

NM-456 Jct NM-551 5 0:30 25 1:15 _________ _________

side trip 15 0:30 40 1:45 _________ _________

NM-456 OK line 50 1:30 90 3:15 _________ _________

OK-325 Boise City 40 1:15 130 4:30 _________ _________

US-64 e 63 1:10 193 5:40 _________ _________

US-54 e Liberal 39 0:45 232 6:25 _________ _________

Meade 46 0:55 278 7:20 _________ _________

33 0:40 311 8:00 _________ _________

local 5 1:00 316 9:00 _________ _________

Pratt 40 1:00 356 10:00 _________ _________
HIE 1903 Pauline Pl65689368 _________ _________
10K 620-508-6350 6 PM Sun

Ttl Mi Ttl Tm

Guymon

Mullinville
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D15 a 05/20/14 Tues _________ _________
Road to Mi Time ACT MI   ACT TIME

KS-61 n Hutchinson 51 0:55 51 0:55 _________ _________

US-50 e Newton 37 0:45 88 1:40 _________ _________

 68 1:30 156 3:10 _________ _________

I-35 n Ottawa 60 1:00 216 4:10 _________ _________

KS-68 e State Line 33 0:45 249 4:55 _________ _________

MO-2 e Jct MO-131 38 0:45 287 5:40 _________ _________

Usual home 30 1:00  317 6:40 _________ _________

Ttl Mi Ttl Tm

Emporia
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